

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road from Matako PMHSY Road to Sunar-chak Mahadalitola under MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Smt. Sukanti Devi, At - Bilandpur, P.O. - Fawa, P.C. Fatehpur Distt - Gaya					
Agreement No. - 11/MMHSY/Gen/					
		SBD/20-21			
Date of commencement - 05.05.20					
Date of completion - 04.02.21					
Date of measurement - 18.08.20					
(1) Construction of Bench mark & Reference Pillar - - - etc					
(i) Reference & Working bench mark					
		0.713 KM			
(ii) Reference Pillar/Burjee					
		0.713 KM			

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) clearing & grubbing road land					
5 x 30.00 m x 4.00 m =					600.00 m ²
11 x 30.00 m x 7.00 m =					2310.00 m ²
7 x 30.00 m x 8.00 m =					1680.00 m ²
1 x 23.00 m x 8.00 m =					184.00 m ²
					4774.00 m ²
					= 0.477 Hect

(3) Earth work in excavation of found. of structure - - etc

(02 Nos 1000 mm ϕ H.P.C)

H.W. $2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} = 52.92 \text{ m}^3$

pipe portion -

$2 \times 1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.80 \text{ m} = 14.16 \text{ m}^3$
67.08 m³

(2) Plv P.C.C M10 in found. - - - etc

$2 \times 2 \times 6.30 \text{ m} \times 1.40 \text{ m} \times 0.15 \text{ m} = 5.29 \text{ m}^3$

(3) Plv P.C.C. M15 in open found. - - - etc

H.W. $2 \times 2 \times 6.00 \text{ m} \times 1.25 + 0.80 \text{ m}$

$\times 1.35 \text{ m} = 33.21 \text{ m}^3$

Betow pipe -

$2 \times 1 \times 5.90 \text{ m} \times 1.50 \text{ m} \times 0.25 \text{ m} = 4.43 \text{ m}^3$
37.64 m³

(4) Plv & layire R.C.C pipe N/P 1000 mm ϕ

~~Phonics~~ ~~V. H/L~~
23/12/20 23/12/20
J. E. ME

($\frac{1}{12}$) Const of Bench mark
 & reference pillar —

(i) Reference & Working
bench mark

8th	ride	TMB
-----	------	-----

Page No. (01) - 0.713 KM

@ ₹ 5039.52/KM	₹ 3593.00
----------------	-----------

(ii) Reference Pillars/Buzzees

Isty	vide	THB
------	------	-----

Page no. (01) - 0.713 KM

@	रू	3352.52/KM	—	रू	2390.00
---	----	------------	---	----	---------

($\frac{2}{3}$) Clearing & Grubbing
road land --- etc

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 0.477 Hft					
@ ₹ 49530.51/Hft					₹ 23626.00
(3/20) E/W in excavation of found. of Structure - -					
or					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 67.08 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³					₹ 19129.00
(4/21) Plv P.C.C M10 in found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 5.29 m ³ 37.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 4252.18/m ³					₹ 160052.00
@ ₹ 4289.21/m ³					₹ 22690.00
(5/22) Plv P.C.C M15 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (02) - 37.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 4252.18/m ³					₹ 160052.00
(6/26) Plv & Layin R.C.C Pipe NP 3 1000 mm - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (03) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3490.71/m					₹ 52361.00
(7/25) Plv P.C.C M15 in					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (05) - 30.00 m					
@ ₹ 713.82/m					₹ 21415.00
($\frac{12}{7}$) Const of C.S.B. by ply well graded material					
Qty --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (05) - 473.43 m ³					
@ ₹ 1525.91/m ³					₹ 722412.00
($\frac{13}{8}$) Ply, laying, spreading & compaction of WBM 43					
--- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 204.58 m ³					
@ ₹ 2279.96/m ³					₹ 466434.00
($\frac{14}{12}$) Const of un-reinforced c.c. Pavement --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No (06) - 158.88 m ³					
@ ₹ 4485.81/m ³					₹ 712705.00
($\frac{15}{9}$) Ply & abutting pavers					
Const --- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (06) - 1734.75 m ²					
@ ₹ 41.13/m ²					₹ 71350.00
($\frac{16}{10}$) Ply & abutting tack					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Coat	-	ote			
Qty vide TMR					
Page No. (86)	-	1734.75 m ²			
@ ₹ 14.23/m ²					₹ 24685.4
(17/11) Plu, layit & rolling of					
M. S. S. type 'B'	-	ote			
Qty vide TMR					
Page No. (87)	-	1734.75 m ²			
@ ₹ 165.71/m ²					₹ 287465.4
					₹ 3211918.4
Add 1% Labour cont					₹ 32119.00
Add 12% G.S.T. - (17/11)					₹ 385430.00
					₹ 3629467.00

Less 10% below - ₹ 3629467.00
₹ 3266520.00

Therms V.V./u
23.12.20 23.12.20
J.E. J.E.

Material Statement -

(i) E/W - 3044.91 m³ @ 23.78/m³

(ii) Stone aggregate -

40mm - 33.57 m³ @ 441.08/m³

20mm - 16.78 m³ @ 550.85/m³

10mm - 5.60 m³ @ 614.17/m³

(iii) G.S. B. material -

53-9.5mm - 303.00 m³ @ 516.42/m³

9.5-2.36mm - 121.52 m³ @ 411.33/m³